8:45 a.m.
8:53-9:30

9:30 a.m.
9:35-10:10

10:10 a.m.
10:15-10:50

10:50 a.m.
10:55-11:15

11:15 a.m.
11:20-11:35

EICFSC Test Session

August 16, 2018
8:45 a.m.

Warm Up
1 Abby
2 Carson
3 Paige
4 Amanda

Warm Up
5 Miranda
6 Sofiya
7 Allison
8 Olivia

Warm Up
9 Alyssa
10 Amanda
11 Jennifer
12 Emily

Warm Up
13 Miranda
14 Emma
15 Sydney
16 Olivia
17 Jennifer

Warm Up
18 Samantha

19 Matthew
20 Lila

Tietjen
Gisel
Strigel
Oates

Sullivan
Briguene
Peterson
Dykes

Smith
Oates
Anderson
Melville

Sullivan
Christensen
Dixon
Dykes
Eggers

Lichttenegger
Lichttenegger
Hasbrouk

8 minutes
SRM
SRM
SRM
AGM

5 minutes
JRM
JRM
JRM
NM

5 minutes
NM
ASM
PIM
PIM

5 minutes
NF

NF

IF

JF

PJF

5 minutes
Fiesta Tango

PPF
PPF



